471Philips
Lytecaster – Philips Lightolier
5-1/4"
6-3/4"
3-3/4"
7-1/4"
8-1/8"
Canlyte Lighting Resource Guide

e
s
c
e
n
t
Frame-In Kit Ceiling Wattage Lamping
2001F13U
2001F13-347 Non-IC 13W (1) Triple or Quad
2001F18U
2001F18-347 Non-IC 18W (1) Triple
2001F13ICUN IC/Airseal® 13W (1) Triple or Quad
2001F18ICUN IC/Airseal® 18W (1) Triple
Frame-In Kit Ceiling Wattage Lamping
1001F13U
1001F13-347 Non-IC 13W (1) Triple or Quad
1001F18U
1001F18-347 Non-IC 18W (1) Triple
1001F26U
1001F26-347 Non-IC 26W (1) Triple
1001FR18U
1001FR18-347 Non-IC Remodeler 18W (1) Triple
1001FR26U
1001FR26-347 Non-IC Remodeler 26W (1) Triple
Frame-In Kit Ceiling Wattage Lamping
1101F13U
1101F13-347 Non-IC 13W (1) Triple or Quad
1101F18U